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fimbrosio Ttalian Banquet Hall Menu

https://menulist.menu
2071 Clove Road, Staten Island 1-10304, United States
+17185247174

The Card of Ambrosio Italian Banquet Hall from Staten Island includes about 15 different meals and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $4.7.
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fimbrosio Ttalian Banquet Hall Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Soups

MINESTRONE
Dolci
MIXED BERRY CAKE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

RICOTTA CHEESCAKE

Soft Drinks
COKE
Boissons Chaudes

DOUBLE EXPRESSO

$3.0

$7.5

$6.5

$3.0

$3.5

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

TUNA STEAK

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIB EYE STEAK

TIRAMISU BIG LADYFINGER
CHOCOLATE TEMPTATION

Coffee

ESPRESSO
DECAF COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE

$7.5
$7.5

$3.0
$2.5

$3.0
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fimbrosio Ttalian Banquet Hall

2071 Clove Road, Staten Island Opening Hours:

[-10304, United States Wednesday 13:00-22:00
Thursday 13:00-22:00
Friday 13:00-22:00
Saturday 13:00-22:00
Sunday 13:00-22:00
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